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AL Alabama Bicycle Coalition www.alabike.org
AR Arkansas Bicycle Club, The http://www.arkansasbicycleclub.org/
AR Bicycle Advocacy of Central Arkansas http://www.bacar.org/
AR Bike Arkansas http://www.bikearkansas.com/
AR Cycling Arkansas http://www.cyclingarkansas.com/
AZ Arizona Bicycle Racing http://www.azcycling.com/
AZ Coalition of Arizona Cyclists http://www.cazbike.org/
CA Bay Area Bicycle Coalition http://www.bayareabikes.org/
CA Bike Alameda http://www.bikealameda.org/
CA Bicycle Association of South Orange http://www.bikeoc.org/pages/1/index.htm
County
CA Bike Bakersfield http://www.bikebakersfield.org/
CA California Association of Bicycling http://cabobike.org/
Organizations
CA California Bicycle Coalition http://www.calbike.org
CA East Bay Bicycle Coalition http://www.ebbc.org/
CA Folsom Area Bicycle Advocates http://www.sacbike.org/faba/index.htm
CA Fresno County Bicycle Coalition http://www.fresnobike.org/
CA Humboldt Bay Bicycle Commuters http://www.humbike.org/
Assoc.
CA Long Beach Cyclists http://www.longbeachcyclists.org/
CA Los Angeles County Bicycle Coalition http://labike.org/
CA Marin County Bicycle Coalition http://www.marinbike.org/Index.shtml
CA Northern California Nevada Cycling http://www.ncnca.org/
Assoc.
CA Peninsula Bicycle & Pedestrian Coalition | http://www.pbpc.svbcbikes.org/
CA People Power http://www.peoplepowersc.org/
CA Sacramento Area Bicycle Advocates http://www.sacbike.org/
CA San Diego County Bicycle Coalition http://www.sdcbc.org/
CA San Francisco Bicycle Coalition http://www.stbike.org/
CA San Luis Obispo County Bicycle http://www.slobikelane.org/
Coalition
CA Santa Barbara Bicycle Coalition http://sbbike.org/
CA Santa Cruz Bicycle Industry Coalition http://www.scbic.org/
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CA Sierra Cycling Foundation http://www.sierracyclingfoundation.org/
CA Silicon Valley Bicycle Coalition http://www.svbcbikes.org/
CA SoCal Cycling http://www.socalcycling.com/
CA Sonoma County Bicycle Coalition http://bikesonoma.org/
CA South Valley Bicycle Coalition http://www.southvalleybike.org/
CA Southern California Cycling http://www.socalcycling.com/
CA Tahoe Region Advocates for Cyclin http://www.jeffminerconsulting.com/trac/
CO American Cycling Association http://www.americancycling.org/
CO Bicycle Colorado http://bicyclecolo.org/
CO BikeDenver www.bikedenver.org/
CO Bike Fort Collins www.bikefortcollins.org/
CO Friends of Fort Collins Bicycle Program
CT Connecticut Bicycle Racing Association | http://www.cbra.org/
CT Central Connecticut Bicycle Alliance www.wecyclect.org/
CT Connecticut Bicycle Coalition http://www.the40yearplan.com/article 052505.php
DC Washington Area Bicycle Association www.waba.org/
DE Delaware Bicycle Council http://www.deldot.gov/information/community programs_and services/bike/
DE Delaware Bicycle News http://www.bikedelaware.blogspot.com/
FL Florida Bicycle Association www.floridabicycle.org/
FL Florida Cycling http://www.floridacycling.com/
FL Naples Pathways Coalition www.naplespathways.org/
GA Bike Roswell www.bikeroswell.com/
GA Georgia Bikes www.georgiabikes.org/
GA Southern Bicycle League www.bikesbl.org/
GA The Atlanta Bicycle Campaign www.atlantabike.org/
HI Hawaii Bicycling League www.hbl.org/
IA Iowa Bicycle Coalition www.iowabicyclecoalition.org/
IA Iowa Bicycle Racing Association http://www.bikeiowa.org/
ID Cycle Idaho http://www.cycleidaho.com/
ID Treasure Valley Cycling Alliance (Boise | http://www.biketreasurevalley.org/
area)
IL Chicagoland Bicycle Federation http://www.biketraffic.org/content.php?id=1438 0 11 0
IL Illinois Cycling Association www.illinoiscycling.org/
IL League of Illinois Bicyclists www.bikelib.org/
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IN Indiana Bicycle Coalition http://bicycleindiana.org/index.cfm

KS Kansas Cycling Association www.kscycling.org/

KY Bicycling for Louisville www.bicyclingforlouisville.org/

LA Louisiana-Mississippi Racing Association | http://www.lambra.org/

LA Metro Bicycle Coalition (of New Orleans) | www.metrobicyclecoalition.org/

MA Massachusetts Bicycle Coalition http://www.massbike.org/

ME Bicycle Coalition of Maine www.bikemaine.org/

MI Greater Grand Rapids Bicycle Coalition http://www.facebook.com/bikeGrandRapids

MI League of Michigan Bicyclists http://www.lmb.org

MI Michigan Bicycle Racing Association www.mbra.org/

MI Michigan Mountain Biking Association http://www.mmba.org/posting.php

MI m-bike-org http://www.m-bike.org/

MI Motion Initiative http://mibike.org/content/

ML Maryland Campaign for Biking & http://www.onelesscar.org/
Walking

MN Minnesota Cycling Federation http://mcf.net/

MN Minnesota State Bicycle Advisory www.mnsbac.org/
Committee

MN The Minnesota Cyclists http://www.minnesotacyclist.com/

MO Missouri Bicycle Federation http://mobikefed.org/

MO Missouri Bicycle Racing Association www.mobra.org/

MO Saint Louis Regional Bicycle Federation | www.stlbikefed.org/

MO STLBiking http://stlbiking.com/

MS Bike Walk Mississippi www.bikewalkmississippi.org/

MS Louisiana-Mississippi Racing Association | http://www.lambra.org/

MT Missoula Institute for Sustainable http://strans.org/home.html
Transportation

MT Montana Bicycle Racing Association http://www.montanacycling.net/

NE Nebraska Cycling Association www.nebraskacycling.org/

NE Nebraska Cycling News http://www.nebraskacyclingnews.com/

NC B.ILK.E.S. the Voice of Bicycle Advocacy | http://southeastcyclist.blog.com/1309564/
for Charlotte-Mecklendburg

NC North Carolina Coalition for Bicycle www.humantransport.org/bicycledriving/

Driving
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ND North Dakota Cycling Federation www.ndcycling.com/
NH Bike New Hampshire http://www.bikenewhampshire.org/
NH Bike-Walk Alliance of NH www.bwanh.org/
NH Seacoast Area Bicycle Routes www.seacoastbikes.org/
NM Bicycle Coalition of New Mexico www.bikenm.org/
NM Bike ABQ www.bikeabg.org/
NM New Mexico Bicycle Racing Association | http://www.nmcycling.org/
NV Lake Tahoe Bicycle Coalition http://www.tahoebike.org/
NV Northern California Nevada Cycling http://www.ncnca.org/
Assoc.
NY Bike New York http://www.bikenewyork.org/
NY NY Bicycle Coalition www.nybc.net/
NY Transportation Alternatives (NYC area) www.transalt.org/
OH Central Ohio Bicycle Advocacy Coalition | www.cobac.org/
OH Consider Biking http://www.considerbiking.org/
OH Ohio Bicycle Federation www.ohiobike.org/
OK Oklahoma Bicycle Coalition http://okbike.org/
OR Bicycle Transportation Alliance http://www.bta4bikes.org
OR Oregon Bicycle Racing Association http://www.obra.org
PA Bicycle Coalition of Greater Philadelphia | www.bicyclecoalition.org/
PA Bike Pittsburgh www.bike-pgh.org/
RI Bike Downtown — Providence Bike http://bikedowntown.org/bike/default.asp?PageID=63
Network
SC Charleston Moves www.charlestonmoves.org/
SC Palmetto Cycling Coalition www.pccsc.net/
TN Bike Chattanooga www.bikechattanooga.org/
TN Tennessee Bicycle Racing Association http://www.tbra.org/
TX Austin Cycling Association www.austincycling.org/
TX BikeHouston www.bikehouston.org/
TX Texas Bicycle Coalition www.biketexas.org/
USA America Bikes www.americabikes.org/
USA Bicycle Retailer and Industry News www.bicycleretailer.com/
USA Bikes Belong Coalition www.bikesbelong.org/
USA League of American Bicyclists www.bikeleague.org/
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USA Mid West Collegiate Cycling Conference | http://www.mwccc.org/
USA National Bicycle Dealers Association http://nbda.com/
USA The National Center for Bicycling & www.bikewalk.org/
Walking
USA The Practical Pedal http://practicalpedal.com/
USA Team Estrogen Forum http://forums.teamestrogen.com/
USA Thunderhead Alliance www.thunderheadalliance.org/
USA USA Cycling www.usacycling.org/
UT Cycling Utah http://www.cyclingutah.com/
UT Salt Lake City Bicycle Collective www.slcbikecollective.org/
UT Utah Bicycle Coalition www.utahbike.org/
VA Bike/Walk Virginia www.bikewalkvirginia.org/
VA Virginia Bicycle Federation www.vabike.org/
VT Vermont Pedestrian & Bicycle Coalition | www.vtbikeped.org/
VT Local Motion, greater Burlington www.localmotionvt.org/
WA Bicycle Alliance of Washington http://www.bicyclealliance.org
WA Washington State Bicycling http://www.wsbaracing.com/
WI Bicycle Federation of Wisconsin www.bfw.org/
WI Wisconsin Cycling Association www.wicycling.org/
\\AY Positive Spin WWWw.positivespin.org/
WV BicycleWV http://www.bicyclewv.com/
STATE | Australian Organizations, Ride of
Silence info emailed to:
ACT Australian Capitol Territory Cycling www.act.cycling.org.au/
Federation
ACT Pedal Power Act (Australian Capitol www.pedalpower.org.au/
Territory)
AUS Australian Cyclist Magazine www.australiancyclist.com.au/
AUS Australian Institute of Sport — Cycling http://www.ausport.gov.au/ais/sports/cycling/home
AUS Australian Veteran Cycling Council www.ausvetcycling.com/
AUS Bicycle Australia www.bicyclingaustralia.com/
AUS Bicycle Federation of Australia www.bicyclingaustralia.com/
AUS Bicycles Network Australia www.bicycles.net.au/
AUS Bicycle Victoria http://www.bv.com.au/
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AUS Cycling Australia www.cycling.org.au/

AUS Wheels of Justice http://justicewheels.org/

NSW Bicycle NSW (New South Wales) www.bicyclensw.org.au/

NT BicycleNT (North Territory) http://www.mysportonline.com.au/course/view.php?id=57

NT Northern Territory Cycling Association http://www.nt.cycling.org.au/

QLD Bicycle Queensland www.bg.org.au

QLD EaSTBUG Inc www.eastbugseq.org.au/

SA Bicycle Institute of South Australia www.bisa.asn.au/

SA Bicycle South Australia www.bikesa.asn.au/

SA South Australia Cycling Federation http://www.sa.cycling.org.au/

TAS Bicycle Tasmania www.biketas.org.au/

VIC Boroodara BUG http://www.boroondarabug.org/wiki/index.php/Main Page

VIC CycleSport Victoria www.vic.cycling.org.au/

VIC Darebin Bug www.darebinbug.org.au/

VIC The Vintage Cycle Club of Victoria http://www.bv.com.au/findshow/2/1109/

VIC Wheels of Justice WWW.Wo0j.com.au/

WA Bicycle Transportation Alliance (Western | http://www.multiline.com.au/~bta/
Australia)

WA Cyclists’ Action Group (Western http://www.dpi.wa.gov.au/cycling/1525.asp
Australia)

PROV | Canadian Organizations, Ride of
Silence info emailed to:

AB Alberta Bicycling Association www.albertabicycle.ab.ca/

BC BC Cycling http://www.cycling.bc.ca

BC British Columbia Cycling Association http://www.bccc.bc.ca

BC Greater Victoria Bicycling Coalition http://www.gvce.bc.ca

CAN Atlantic Canada http://www.atlanticcanadacycling.com/

CAN Canadian Cycling Association www.canadian-cycling.com/

CAN Pedal Magazine www.pedalmag.com/

MB Manitoba Cycling Association www.cycling.mb.ca/

NB New Brunswick Bicycling Page http://www.atlanticcanadacycling.com/newbrunswick/index.html

NB Velo New Brunswick www.velo.nb.ca/

NL/LAB | Bicycle Newfoundland & Labrador www.bnl.nf.ca/
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NL/LAB | Newfoundland & Labrador Bicycle Page | http://www.atlanticcanadacycling.com/newfoundland/index.html
NS Bicycle Nova Scotia www.bicycle.ns.ca/
NS Nova Scotia Bicycling Page http://www.atlanticcanadacycling.com/pei/
ON Ontario Cycling Association www.ontariocycling.org/
ON Bike Toronto http://biketoronto.ca/
ON Toronto Bicycling Network http://www.tbn.ca/
ON Toronto Bicycling http://www.toronto.ca/cycling/
PEI Cycling Prince Edward Island http://www.atlanticcanadacycling.com/pei/
QB Quebec Cycling Federation (French only) | www.fgsc.net/accueil.htm
QB Velo Quebec www.velo.qgc.ca/english/index.php www.velo.qc.ca/ (French only)
SK Saskatchewan Cycling Association www.saskcycling.ca/
SK Saskatchewan Coalition on Bicycle Safety | http://www.preventioninstitute.sk.ca/home/Program Areas/Childhood Injury
Prevention/Bicycle_Safety/Saskatchewan_Coalition_on_Bicycle_Safety/
YT Cycling Association of Yukon http://www.sportyukon.com/membership/part1/cyclingAss.php
Worldwide Organizations, Ride of
Silence info emailed to:
BALTIC | Baltic Cycle, The www.bicycle.lt/en/main
BEL Pro Velo, Brussels http://www.provelo.org/
BRA BikeAction http://www.revistabikeaction.com.br/
DEN Denmark Cyclist’s Union http://www.cyclingworld.dcu.dk
ENG British Cycling http://www.britishcycling.org.uk/web/site/BC/bchome/home.asp
ENG Cycling England www.cyclingengland.co.uk/
ENG Eastern Counties Cycling Association http://www.questronics.supanet.com/
ENG Everyday Cycling, England
ENG Manchester Cycle Forum http://www.manchester.gov.uk/transport/walkingcycling/cycleforum.htm
ENG Mole Valley Cycling Forum (Surrey http://www.mvcf.org.uk/
County)
EST Estonia Cyclist’s Union http://www.ejl.ee/
EURO European Cyclists’ Federation http://www.ecf.com
EURO EuroSport.com - Cycling http://www.eurosport.com/cycling/
EURO European Twowheel Retailer’s http://www.etra-eu.com/
Association
EURO Velo.Info, European http://velo.info/
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GRE Friends of the Bicycle, Greece http://www.filoi.eie.gr/index-eng.htm
INT CyclingForums http://www.cyclingforums.com
INT International Bicycle Fund www.ibike.org/
INT Union Cycliste Internationale http://www.uci.ch/Templates/UCI/UCI5/layout.asp?MenulD=MTY xNw
INT Velo Mondial, Global http://www.velomondial.net/
IRE Cycling Ireland http://www.cyclingireland.ie/html/site/
IRE Cycling Ulster www.cyclingulster.com/
IRE Dublin Cycling Campaign home.connect.ie/dcc/
ITAL Italian Federation of Urban Cyclists, The | www.fiab-onlus.it/english/index.htm
JAP Japan Bicycle Promotional Institute www.jbpi.or.jp/english/index.html
JAP Japan Cycling Navigator www.japancycling.org/
JAP Japan Cycling Federation http://www.jcf.or.jp/eng2/index.html
LUX Cyclists’ Union of Luxembourg http://www.lvi.lu/
N IRE Northern Ireland Cycling Federation http://www.nicycling.homestead.com/
NAM Bicycling Empowered Network, Namibia | http://www.benbikes.org.za/namibia/index.html
NETH Dutch Cyclists’ League http://www.fietsersbond.be/Eng/
NETH Dutch Cyclists’ Union http://www.fietsersbond.nl
NETH Interface for Cycling Expertise, the www.cycling.nl/

Netherlands
NZ Cycle Advocate’s Network, New Zealand | www.can.org.nz/
RUS Russian Cycle Touring Club www.rctc.ru/
SA Bicycling Empowered Network, South http://www.benbikes.org.za/

Africa
SCOT Cycling Scotland www.cyclingscotland.org/
SCOT Spokes.org.uk, The Lothian Cycle www.spokes.org.uk/

Campaign
SWE Swedish Cycling Federation http://home.swipnet.se/~w-51766/scf.html
SWI World Cycling Center, Switzerland http://www.cmc-aigle.ch/En/
UK British Schools Cycling Association http://www.bsca.org.uk/
UK Bike for All http://www.bikeforall.net/
UK Bicycle Association of Great Britain http://www.ba-gb.com/
UK British Cycling www.britishcycling.org.uk/
UK CTC, United Kingdom http://www.ctc.org.uk/
UK Cycle Campaign Network www.cyclenetwork.org.uk/
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UK CyclingPlus, http://www.cyclingplus.co.uk

UK Cyclists Touring Club, UK www.ctc.org.uk/

UK CyclingPlus Forums http://www.cyclingplus.co.uk/forum/
UK Swansea and West Wales Cycling http://www.dansoper.clara.co.uk/cycling/
UK Women’s Cycle Racing Association http://www.wcra.org.uk/




